
 

   

  

  

  

  

   

 
Route 10- YESHWANTHPUR 

 
    

 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Boarding Points 
 

Bus Charges Timings 

1 Yeshwanthpur Bus stop 
52,500 

6:20 AM 

2 Navarang Bridge 
52,500 

6:25 AM 

3 Shankar Mutta 
52,500 

6:30 AM 

4 Basaveshwara Nagar 
52,500 

6:35 AM 

5 Housing Board 
52,500 

6:40 AM 

6 MudalaPalaya 
52,500 

6:45 AM 

7 Nagarabhavi Circle 
52,500 

6:55 AM 

8 Ullal Quarters 
48,500 

7:00 AM 

9 R.R.Nagar 
48,500 

7:10 AM 

10 KSIT 
45,000 

7:20 AM 

11 Brigade meadows kanakapura road  
45,000 

7:40 AM 

12 Campus  8.20 AM 


